

MACT 41/25
SALMA MALIK Vs. ZAINUL ABDIN

17.03.2025

Present: Proxy counsel for petitioners.

Address verification report of petitioners verified.

Copy of GD entry filed whereby details of vehicle
has been mentioned.

Issue notice of claim petition to all the respondents
of filing of PF/RC by the petitioners, for next date.

Put up on **07.05.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/17.03.2025